

## Articole de birou

I.D.: 94666709

---

Data publicarii	12.03.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.886,13 RON - 2.886,13 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 36 2.52 90.76 2 PIX PENSAN STAR TECH 1MM NEGRU buc 12 0.84 10.08 3 Pix gel UNI UM-153, alb, (bx12) buc 24 8.40 201.68 4 HARTIE A3 SKY COPY 80GR-500COLI top 1 33.61 33.61 5 TONER LEXMARK 78C20K0 BLACK buc 2 487.39 974.79 6 TONER ORIGINAL LEXMARK YELLOW 78C20Y0 buc 1 420.17 420.17 7 DOSAR PVC NOKI PORTOCALIU buc 250 0.59 147.06 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 600 0.08 50.42 9 PLIC TC/5 TRADITIONAL 135202 buc 100 0.17 16.81 10 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 6 0.84 5.04 11 TONER ORIGINAL LEXMARK CYAN 78C20C0 buc 1 420.17 420.17 12 TONER ORIGINAL LEXMARK MAGENTA 78C20M0 buc 1 420.17 420.17 13 RIGLA LEMN 30CM buc 2 0.84 1.68 14 POST-IT 76X76MM buc 6 1.26 7.56 15 LIPICI STICK 21GR UHU buc 4 6.72 26.89 16 MARKER CD/DVD DOUA CAPETE DACO NEGRU MK301 buc 3 2.94 8.82 17 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 50 0.25 12.61 18 FOARFECA DACO FF105 buc 1 5.04 5.04 19 ELASTIC BANI buc 2 2.52 5.04 20 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33CM TRANSPARENTA buc 2 0.84 1.68 21 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA MARO buc 1 5.04 5.04 22 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12.61 12.61 23 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 10 0.84 8.40

---